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Theme : How to be Excellence in Limited Resources Condition
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KKU Precongress Hands-On Cadaveric Workshop

Advanced Laparoscopic Surgery

Faculty of Medicine, Khon Kaen University

5uws A 20 NUNTWUS 2562

08.00-08.15 u.
08.15-08.30 u.

08.30-09.00 u.

09.00-09.10 u.
09.10-09.45 u.

09.45-10.00 u.
10.00-11.30 u.

11.30-12.30 uU.
12.30-13.30 U.

13.30-16.00 u.

aun:108u

wsiUnlne wA.uw.wans gsnauds:n1

Aontinn1AdsIAagrAans

Registration

Opening Remarks

Lecture and VDO Demonstration

- Laparoscopic Gastrojejunostomy

- Laparoscopic Wedge Gastric Resection

Coffee Break

Hands-on

- Laparoscopic Gastrojejunostomy

- Laparoscopic Wedge Gastric Resection

Lunch Symposium

Lecture and VDO Demonstration

- TEP (Totally Extraperitoneum Hernia Repair)

- TAPP (Transabdominal Preperitoneum
Hernia Repair)

- Laparoscopic Sigmoidectomy

Hands-On

- TEP (Totally Extraperitoneum Hernia Repair)

- TAPP (Transabdominal Preperitoneum
Hernia Repair)

- Laparoscopic Sigmoidectomy

4 Laparoscopic Station - Instructor : Delegate = 1:2

Instructor:

SA.UW.INSBIANA 19UdTigV

uw.ausne 1$0940sstuAnA

wA.uUW.NOuN" IWUNISe
uw.dnswus dnonlwlsau

WA.UW.gS8: WUsS3y
uw.l0au |50Lgtyl]uri

WA.uw.ss18U ASEv
Course Director : WA.UW.JS8: WUSBY
douniusigazideun : Uw.INsWwus dnealwlsau
Ins : 086-8605566 E-mail : jhkrapa@kku.ac.th
NMAJBIAaYAENS ACUIWNYANENS UK1dngiagvoulnu

nisus:udsIn1sdounionia ASIN 33

s1dng1agAagnwngirals:=inAlNg

dnvnAagransmanies “All About Breast Surgery”

08.30-10.00 u.

10.00-10.30 u.
10.30-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-14.30 u.

14.30-15.00 u.
15.00-16.30 u.

[sunswoo1 vounnu Igina
5UR 22 NUATWUS 2562

Benign Breast Disease

Modulator: 8.wry.Unu1 Uryryrovd

- Breast: Anatomical Review (40 min)
Ine o.wry.Wuwsda 93lsau

- Gynecomastia: Endocrinologist Perspective (50 min)
[ne 0. uw.gsniy 19SryAS

Coffee Break

Breast Cancer & Reconstructions

Modulator: ©. UW.SUN I5oUrufin

- Evolution of Breast Implants, Anatomical vs
Round Shape; Pros & Cons (45 min)
Ine 0. wry.Unun Uryrynoud

- Post Mastectomy Reconstruction; Autologous,
Lloplastic and Tissue Engineering (45 min)
Ine . uw.duru [drasSFU

Lunch Symposium

Aesthetic Breast Surgery

Modulator: wA.UW.ININ12 SUslnAa

- Asymmetrical Breast: How to Manage? (45 min)
Ine . uw.duru [drasSmU

- Mastopexy: Round Block Technique (45 min)
Tne 0. UW.sUM IGoUrufin

Coffee Break

Cases Presentation & Discussion

Presentation: wA.uw.Inun19 duslnfAa

Discussion: Plastic Surgical Residency

Commentators: A.uw.uasAad 1B1oUEu

wA.UW.wans asnaus:n1

o.uw.duru larasdsu

SA.WIY.NUAISSIU 19UdngV

9.uw.sun BoUrufin

9.wry.Unu1 Jryry1ovd
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Theme: How to be Excellence in Limited Resources Condition

5UR 21-22 NUNWUS 2562

SUwnAaud Al 21 NUNWUS 2562

08.00-08.45 u.
08.45-09.00 u.

09.00-10.00 u.

10.00-10.30 u.
10.30-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-14.30 u.

14.30-15.00 u.
15.00-16.30 u.

18.30-22.00 u.

aun:idou

nanosigvulneus:saudnus:yu

(wA.uw.wanns gsnauds:n1)

nanomousu IngAruuAAfUzIWNYAYENS

WwsiUn InoUs:sus1s3ngnae

UgnNnINgsALA A.UW.NOIDIU 9NSIIBYS

a.Aasnu Turiovie Uryrysu

Coffee Break

Medical Dilemma SA.UW.58SWJF wnSadan

uw.5sun gwsnudns  uw.Ilwdng ASWrILIWSsna

Moderator: UW.811YI08 ASNSTWNS

Lunch Symposium

Hepatic Surgery in Primary Lesions

- Surgical Management in IPNB wA.uUw.9s g3s:

- Surgical Management in Perihilar Cholangiocarcinoma
uw.assnwa An=0ry

- Management in HCC uw.andsu 198rySnu

Moderator : SA.UW.CUSUA TURANND

Coffee Break

Synopsis of Case Report for KKU Alumni

uw.Ug:Aad qunsj  uw.ups Awdauns

uw.n33e SuruloSu  uw.sudns Twswud

Moderator : SA.UW.3SWIF wnSadan

Thai Night

5UANS A 22 NUNWUS 2562

08.00-08.30 u.
08.30-10.00 u.

10.00-10.30 u.

10.30-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-14.30 u.

14.30-15.00 u.
15.00-16.30 u.

aun:108u

Update Management of Locally Advanced
Colorectal Cancer wf.uw.U3s gs1Snu
uw.dsweuu ¥17U0Nys188

SA.UW.OsSDUNS ISurYgossiu

Moderator: WA.UW.NOUN IUUNISEY

Coffee Break

Management of Metabolic Surgery

uw.9nswus dnelwlsau
Moderator: SA.UW.INSEVANA 19UDEV

WA.UW.g58: WUsse

Lunch Symposium

Management of Metastatic Colorectal Cancer in
Limited Resource (Panel Discussion)
wA.uw.ouun l[sRsatsin  wrA.uw.30Bn IREUORH
wA.uw.ss18U ASEV uw.Us:=3u [u@n:uana
Management of Metastatic NET and GIST
uw.8s3s Awgosssni

Moderator: WA.UW.ss15U ASEV

Coffee Break

Urological Conditions in General Surgery
uw.gnnuq sulnsnoy uw.ANNINT auwniuun
uw.Unsnd INgsnlANug

Moderator: WA.UW.JIBYS ASSU:wa

n1sUs:gudsIN1sdouninan ASIA 33
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SUWNRAUR A 21 NUNIWUS 2562

10.30-11.00 u.

11.00-11.30 u.

11.30-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.

13.00-13.30 u.

13.30-14.00 u.

14.00-14.30 u.
14.30-15.00 u.

15.00-15.30 u.

15.30-16.00 u.

Challenges on The Management of Delayed
Recognition of Congenital Heart Disease
o.wry.Us=Nule Guusysniws

Cardiopulmonary Bypass in Infant and Children
WA.UW.ESNW NWIKIAA

Myocardial Protection for Congenital Heart Surgery
9.uw.8swid Inesrylsn

Lunch Symposium

Management of Common Left to Right Shunt
Congenital Heart Defect with Increased Pulmonary
Vascular Resistance 9.wry.33ms1 919ns:Inn
Surgical Management of Pulmonary Atresia
FA.UW.EUB1Y ASYABIRA

Coffee Break

Management of Pulmonary Regurgitation after
TOF Repair WA.UW.ASNW NWIVAA

Right Ventricle-to-Pulmonary Artery

Conduits: What are Options?

9.uw.8swud In1esrylsn

Truncus Arteriosus

A.UW.EUBY ASYABIR

5uANS A 22 NUNWUS 2562

09.00-09.30 u.

09.30-10.00 u.

10.00-10.30 u.

10.30-10.45 u.

10.45-11.15 u.

11.15-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-13.30 u.

13.30-14.00 u.

14.00-14.30 uU.

14.30 u.

Impact of Interventional Cardiology on Cardiac
Surgery in Emerging Economies
WA.UW.gNsWad ouAadandml

The Functional Single Ventricle and Fontan’s Operation
sA.uw.Ug: duunndsud

Late Fontan Completion: What'’s the Challenge
We had to Overcome

sA.uw. Ug: auaunndsd

Coffee Break

Management of TOF with PA

WA.UW.UWWa ANYIAU

TGA & ASO

9.uw.9a Un3uAs

Lunch Symposium

Surgical Management of TAPVR

9.uw.gsuns osfiawuwa

Ebstein’s Anomaly

9.WrY.3UYIY1 NSUNGIUANST

Hypoplastic Left Heart Syndrome

9.uw.9a Un3uAs

natouan1sUs:3u sA.uw.aunw ws:s1d

SuwnAaud il 21 NUNWUS 2562

10.30-10.45 u.

10.45-11.00 u.

11.00-11.15 u.

11.15-11.45 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-13.15 u.

13.15-13.30 u.

13.30-13.45 u.

13.45-14.15 u.
14.15-14.30 u.
14.30-14.45 u.
14.45-15.00 u.
15.00-15.15 u.

15.15-15.30 u.
15.30-16.00 u.

VTE Prophylaxis in Surgical Patients
SFAL.AS.UW.NIFA] IaSUdsuUadn

VTE Treatment in Surgical Patients
wA.wry.Usuy was:na

Chronic Venous Disease Treatment

uw.wud Junsus:hu

Interesting Case : Venous Disease

UW.91SWSH RIJASNSWE

Lunch Symposium

Acute Limb Ischemia Treatment in Vascular Surgeon
Perspective View uw.o1AU 180a19:0

Acute Limb Ischemia Treatment in Intervention
Radiologist Perspective View WA.UW.NisA nudana
Acute Limb Ischemia Treatment in Cardiologist
Perspective View wA.uw.Isoans ouAdnIns
Interesting Case : ALl uw.fagwa giavsau
Coffee Break

Principle AAA Treatment SA.UW.AN0U BUANAGY
Standard EVAR WA.NOAY1 NONYINSTU

Open AAA Repair for General Surgeon
A.UW.AIWa 1aMIWEYIEy

Ruptured AAA Management UW.2s3ng duny
Interesting Case Wey.nUg&S AMANS:WIA

5uANns A 22 NUNTWUS 2562

09.00-09.15 u.

09.15-09.30 U.
09.30-09.45 u.

09.45-10.15 u.

10.15-10.30 U.
10.30-10.45 u.

10.45-11.00 u.
11.00-11.15 u.
11.30-11.45 u.
12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-14.30 uU.

Extremity Vascular Injury Treatment

uw.n1ry Sspnawrna

Neck Vascular Injury Treatment Uw.w1# 9AZENS
Abdominal Vascular Injury Treatment

uw.s3s8e duwa

Interesting Case : Vascular Injury

uw.anuun anelwrnasvr

Coffee Break

Pre-Operative Evaluation before Vascular Access
Creation uw.firylty ANSAUBIAWUS

Vascular Access Creation WA.UW.IAUWJIA ISouwy
Vascular Access Correction UW.v3ry8e andagovd
Tunnel Cuffed Catheter wry.ns3s Inwaunnsws
Lunch Symposium

Essential Knowledge of Vascular Surgery for General

Surgeon FA.UW.Us=UV UASNNS A=y

s1sdngnavAasnwngirls:inAlng davanuasAagrlans

9.00-10.00 u.

10.00-12.00 u.

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-15.00 u.

15.00-16.00 u.

[sunsweo1 vounnu Isina
3un 22 nUNTWUS 2562

Ao widuuivaunuisAasnssulunindanu
SA.gu1R 9150MS UW.gs8e as1rynnsse
uw.1uUONs nn:

gandunisenusie o.wry.WsSnsni AuDy
Difficult Case : Hirschsprung'’s Disease and TCA
WA.LIAA 12HIWEYIIET

wAntunisenusie o.wry.nundnu InedssunA
Lunch Symposium

Congenital Anomaly in Rural Area : Case Discussion.
wAntunisenusie o.wry.Sangnsni Wusintio
Research in Pediatric Surgery

wA.3sansni Insaun
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Hovoon iAeo/d
(With Breakfast)

1700

rovoontwsidus
(With Breakfast)

HovoonlgItiosdn
(With Breakfast)

douniusia:1Bualéin Ins 043-209888 IWNE 043-209889
3iua khonkaen@avanihotels.com 13Ul8# avanihotels.com
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ANUEIIWNYANENS UK1DNY1aevaulinu

InsAwn 043-363252 E-mail : mdcli03@kku.ac.th
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ninNulngna:n1uv1denny nazs:uBeyine:a1usigvulunds:=gu

Ia:an UURLS1EIUAINAAYY GRIdUsIBINULFiovaIn:ITou

Us=gudountin Da:tue:lulansiauesieanu

AnrodiuNAREolAn AT Junsinw

NIAIBIAAYANEANS ATUIIWNYANENS

UH13NgIagvauIinu 9.1y 40002 2.vaulinu
InsAwn 043-363252 E-mail : sanith@kku.ac.th




